Station: WBGZ, Alton, IL By: N. Darr Date: 1/10/16
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

10/7/15 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Fire Chief Berie Seibold discussing plans, events, and tips for fire prevention week

10/15/15 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Richard Hazelwood of the Alton Social Security office, discussing ways in which the local
office can help residents with Social Security and disability issues

10/19/15 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Jon Becker, Executive Director of Senior Services Plus, discussing the upcoming Health Fair,
featuring information on senior wellness programs.

11/3/16 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Margarette Trushel with the Oasis Women's Center discussing violence against women
prevention and treatment.

11/17/15 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Amy Yeager of the Madison County Health Department, discussing upcoming training session
for volunteers who wish to assist with public health intitiatives.

11/23/15 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Angela Valdes of the Community Hope Center, discussing efforts to create awareness of and
combat the incidence of sex trafficing in the River Bend region.

11/24/15 Tuesday 1la-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Rick Jun director of the SA's animal shelter, discussing pet adoption and tips for caring for pets.

12/3/15 Thursday 11a-12-p Let's Talk
Guest: Bob Hamilton of the Alton Rotary Club discussing upcoming holiday concert.

12/17/15 Thursday 11a-12-p Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Mayor Brant Walker and Police Chief Jason Simmons recapping events of 2015 and
previewing 2016.

12/29/15 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Chris Norman, Director of Finance with the Alton School District discussing upcoming school
tax levy




